
Tomsett Elementary
Week at a Glance -

Nov 14-18, 2022

Outside Clothing for
recess and lunch 

Monday November 14  -  

Upcoming
Events
Pro-D Day - No School,
           Monday Nov 21 
Spirit Day! Dress as an animal
          Wednesday Nov 30 
Tomsett Family Movie Night,
           Friday December 2 
Tomsett Family Ice Skate at 
          Minoru, Wednesday,
          December 14 @ 4:45pm
Term 1 Report Cards go home,
         Friday December 16 

Our Grade 6 and 7 students will attend Outdoor
Education at Camp Jubilee on June 12-14, 2023! 
 Parents and students, please attend a camp
Information Night in the Tomsett library on
Thursday November 17 at 7:00pm.  Camp staff
will be on site to share about the program and
answer your questions.  
See you there! 

Grade 6/7 Camp Jubilee

We go outside for recess and lunch every
day, rain or shine!  Please send your child
with outside clothing: boots (or outside
shoes), warm rain jacket, and gloves.  It is
also helpful to have a change of clothes! 

For More
Information
@TomsettSchool (Twitter)
tomsett.sd38.bc.ca (Website)

Tuesday November 15 -  Toonie Tuesday Weekly PAC Fundraiser 
 
Wednesday November 16 - PAC Meeting @ 6:30pm - virtual

Thursday November 17 - PAC Hot Lunch
                                       - Camp Jubilee Gr. 6/7
                             Parent Info Night 7pm - Library
Friday November 18    - 



Fun in the Snow!

Winter came early for Richmond this week!  Our students
loved playing in the fresh snow on Tuesday November 7.  It
was perfect for rolling snowballs and building snow people. 


